XII Cup Nisa - 2023
Nis, 8/4/2023

Disciplina 4
08/04/2023 - 10:42

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

11 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang
B: 2012-2011

VELICKOVIC, Lana
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
BOGAVAC, Nina
PETKOVIC, Jana
UROSEVIC, Nikolina
SEKULIC, Iskra
ZIVKOVIC, Petra
MIHAJLOVIC, Milica

10. VITANOVIC, Emilija
DSQ DZUNIC, Tara

©CoNo Or~WNE

C: 2010-2009

1. DICHEVA, Lora
2. PASHEVA, Karina

D: 2008-2007

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara

2. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja

3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
4. STAJKOVIC, Andjela
5. RISTIC, Iva

E: 2006 i starije

1. CIRIC, Jelena
2. JELENKOV, Sara
3. STOJIC, Melanija

GR.

11  Nis 2005
12 Sveti Nikola
11  Napredak
12 Sveti Nikola
11  Leskovac

11  Viking

12 Naisus

12 Sveti Nikola
12 Nis 2005

12  Sveti Nikola
11 Pk Sveti Sava

10  Start Swimming - Burgas
10  Start Swimming - Burgas

08  Nis 2005
07 Pirat

08  Nis 2005
07  Napredak
07  Nis 2005

06 Leskovac
06 Pk Sveti Sava
05 P.K."Mladost" Bor

Vreme Bodova

1:15.04 448
1:28.76 271
1:30.80 253
1:30.90 252
1:31.15 250
1:31.40 248
1:3312 234
1:37.28 205
1:4850 148
1:48.61 147
1:48.66

1:24.81 310
1:31.20 249
1:09.13 573
1:16.91 416
1:17.65 404
1:22.78 334
1:42.60 175
1:15.77 435
1:2793 278
1:29.27 266

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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